~----------------------- HEWLETTSPACKARD ----......
18-61
~------ HEWLETTSPACKARD -----........
Wh~ shou\d I ?
Isht that the CEO~ Job
18-62
.J
~-------------- HE:WLE:TT!JPACKARD --........

(C) COPYRIGHT HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY
) 10 DUMP T
TYPE CODE
I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
2',
oj
24
25
1978.
18-106
.J J
H£WL£TTSPACKARD ----....
~
LlJ~ Jl.. -\-"\~.A.
V~,... 'l)..t.'" \Co
~ JJO.otH~O~S
> to DEV 0.4.11.20 a
> 10 MC 0 • l ...L
> 20 END Ut1.T
> 3C RUN
) 30 DUMP P
10 ~IC a
20 END
> 3G 10 RC 0
> 10 AUTO
> 30 DUMP P
10 RC 0
20 END
> 30 RUN> 30 20 LOOP 10.200 ~ loop +0 l",.,..q, 10 ZDO ·h..,..,"'~
> 1 AUTO
> 30 END
) 40 RUN
18-107
...",.----------------------- HEWLETTSPACKARD ---_110...-
) 40 DUMP P
10 RC 0
20 LOOP 10. 200. O. 0
30 END
) 40 EP S
> 10 DUMP F'
> to DUMP L
LUN# DEV# TYPE ERR# UNITII BAUD
0 4 11 20 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 I)
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 (I
0 0 0 0 0 0
.J
18-108
~----------------------- HE:WLE:TTSPACKARD ------
) 10 DB EE,20.7.125252
) 10 DUMP B.EE